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4Q/FY2025 Financial Performance
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Financial Highlights

Products 1Q23 2Q23 3Q23 4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25 1H25 2H25 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Power 

 Electronics
495 549 583 556 554 613 681 654 725 751 1,082 1,272 1,476 2,353 1,506 1,957 2,183 2,503 3,830

Mobility 231 278 372 299 305 317 324 302 287 294 235 183 582 418 397 605 1,179 1,248 1,000

Infrastructure 183 158 147 145 169 170 182 210 199 249 290 290 448 581 630 686 633 731 1,029

Automation 30 29 25 25 27 27 32 32 33 37 40 43 69 83 66 86 110 119 152

Others 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 3 15

Sale  

  Revenue

YoY Growth

940

27%

1,014

25%

1,129

33%

1,027

9%

1,057

12%

1,128

11%

1,219

8%

1,199

17%

1,245

18%

1,334

18%

1,652

36%

1,795

50%

2,579

18%

3,446

43%

2,603

30%

3,337

28%

4,109

23%

4,604

12%

6,026

31%

Gross Profit
195

20.8%

237

23.3%

257

22.8%

241

23.5%

232

21.9%

310

27.5%

347

28.4%

274

22.8%

321

25.8%

339

25.4%

498

30.2%

525

29.2%

661

25.6%

1,023

29.7%

539

20.7%

791

23.7%

930

22.6%

1,162

25.2%

1,684

27.9%

Operating 

  Profit

97

10.4%

132

13.0%

144

12.8%

127

12.4%

111

10.5%

162

14.4%

169

13.9%

67

5.6%

168

13.5%

157

11.8%

267

16.1%

256

14.3%

324

12.6%

522

15.2%

186

7.2%

412

12.3%

500

12.2%

510

11.1%

847

14.0%

Net Profit

YoY Growth

106

11.3%

26%

134

13.2%

9%

154

13.6%

36%

131

12.7%

15%

120

11.4%

14%

178

15.8%

33%

167

13.7%

9%

64

5.3%

(51%)

161

12.9%

34%

139

10.5%

(22%)

229

13.9%

37%

224

12.5%

252%

300

11.6%

1%

453

13.1%

96%

219

8.4%

(3%)

434

13.0%

108%

524

12.8%

21%

529

11.5%

1%

754

12.5%

42%

Unit : USD Million



Revenue Structure & Geographic Profile
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2022

2024

Sales Revenue (USD million)

2023

2025



Segmental Revenue Performance
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USD million

USD million USD million

USD million

448 479 508 522 495 549 583 556 554 613 681 655 725 751 
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16.0%
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18.0%
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20.5% 19.5%17.8%
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 Power Electronics % OP

110 131 159 
205 231 
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372 
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1,000 
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 Mobility % OP

160 177 161 188 183 158 147 145 169 170 182 
210 199 

249 
290 290 

630 
686 

633 

731 

1,029 

8.0%
14.1%

2.1%
7.0% 5.5%

1.6% 1.7% 5.2%
0.1% 3.3% 5.6% 4.5% 3.9% 4.6% 8.6% 9.3% 7.5% 7.9%
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 Infrastructure % OP

21 21 20 23 
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 Automation % OP



2.23 

3.42 3.29 3.36 
2.90 

5.37 

12.30 

1.70

4.00

0.45 0.46 0.600.22 0.34 0.33 0.34 0.29 0.37 0.44 0.38

0.35 0.53

0.47 0.17 0.440.37 0.60 0.58
0.54

1.23
1.48 1.52 

1.99 

1Q22 2Q22 3Q22 4Q22 1Q23 2Q23 3Q23 4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

EPS Cash Dividend EPS (Post-Par Split)

Profitability Performance
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THB

Par Split

0.10 THB

Per Share

Par Split

0.10 THB

Per Share

3.3% 3.1% 2.9% 3.3% 3.1% 2.6% 2.6% 2.2% 1.7% 2.4% 2.5% 3.0% 2.9% 3.2% 3.0% 2.7% 3.8% 3.1% 2.6% 2.4% 3.0%

6.5% 5.8% 6.1% 5.8% 5.1% 6.0% 5.7%
9.0%

7.5%
8.5% 8.9%

11.2%

7.2%
8.4% 9.2% 10.3% 7.5%

6.0% 6.5%
9.1% 8.9%

2.2%
2.2% 2.1% 2.0%

1.7% 1.8% 1.7%
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1.8%

1.8%
2.2%
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1.9%
1.8% 1.6%

1.5%
2.4%

2.1% 1.4%
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12.0% 11.1%11.1% 11.1% 9.9%10.5% 10.0%
11.4%

11.0%
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11.2% 10.4%13.6% 13.6%

1Q22 2Q22 3Q22 4Q22 1Q23 2Q23 3Q23 4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

RD Selling Admin % Total SGA

21.3%
25.3% 23.2% 24.7%

20.8%
23.3%

22.8%
23.5%

21.9%

27.5%
28.4%

22.8%
25.8% 25.4%

30.2% 29.2%

20.7%
23.7% 22.6%
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27.9%
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13.0% 12.8% 12.4%
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5.6%
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12.3%
12.2%11.1%

14.0%11.3%
15.2% 13.3%

12.1%

11.3%
13.2% 13.6%

12.7%11.4%

15.8%

13.7%

5.3%

12.9%
10.4%

13.9%
12.5% 8.0%

13.0% 12.8%11.5%

12.5%

1Q22 2Q22 3Q22 4Q22 1Q23 2Q23 3Q23 4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Gross Profit Margin Operating Profit Margin Net Profit Margin

16%

19% 19% 19%

15% 17% 17%
19%

16%

19% 19%

16% 17%
16% 17% 16%

11%

19% 19%
16% 16%

26%

31%
32% 32%

26%
28%

30% 30%

25%

30% 30%

26% 27%
24%

27%
26%

17%

32%
30%

26% 26%

1Q22 2Q22 3Q22 4Q22 1Q23 2Q23 3Q23 4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
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www.DeltaThailand.com

To learn more about Delta,

please visit www.DeltaThailand.com

or scan the QR code

Smarter. Greener. Together.

ir.th@deltaww.com

 

http://www.deltathailand.com/
mailto:ir.th@deltaww.com


Where You Can Find Us
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www.deltathailand.com 
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